)\ Ad Astra

2019 Ad Astra Southeast Summit

September 19-20, 2019 | Valencia College (West Campus) | Orlando, FL

L I

2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Registration
Summit Welcome and Introductions

Opening Keynote: Leading Change for Student Success

Presenter - Ricky Tompkins, VP for Learning/CAO at Northwest Arkansas Community
College

What to Expect/How to Make the Most of Your Summit Time

Networking Happy Hour
TEAK Restaurant
6400 Time Square Ave, Orlando, FL 32835

2

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Breakfast/Networking & Best Practices Round Tables

Ad Astra: The Story (Who We Are/Where We Are Going)
Presenters: Ad Astra
Break

Using Analytics for Student Success

Presenter - Ricky Tompkins, VP for Learning/CAO at Northwest Arkansas Community
College

Break

Managing Unique Use Case Scenarios in Ad Astra
Presenters: Max Arb/Jennifer Keefe @ Valencia College

Lunch & Learn:
Valencia Strategy Mapping

Lunch & Learn:
Strategic Initiatives Workshop
Break

Watch Out! Implementations Chomp Back
Presenter: Colin Yokomi @ University of Florida

Break
Bridging the Gap Between the What & Where in Scheduling

Presenters: Chris Triplett (Ad Astra)
Break

Closing Remarks with Giveaways and Takeaways!



