

2019 Ad Astra Southeast Summit

September 19-20, 2019 | Valencia College (West Campus) | Orlando, FL

Day 1			
2:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	Registration	
2:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Summit Welcome and Introductions	
3:00 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	Opening Keynote: Leading Change for Student Success Presenter - Ricky Tompkins, VP for Learning/CAO at Northwest Arkansas Community College	
3:45 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	What to Expect/How to Make the Most of Your Summit Time	
5:00 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	Networking Happy Hour TEAK Restaurant 6400 Time Square Ave, Orlando, FL 32835	
Day 2			
8:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Breakfast/Networking & Best Practices Round Tables	
9:00 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	Ad Astra: The Story (Who We Are/Where We Are Going) Presenters: Ad Astra	
9:45 a.m.	10:00 a.m.	Break	
10:00 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	Using Analytics for Student Success Presenter - Ricky Tompkins, VP for Learning/CAO at Northwest Arkansas Community College	
10:45 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	Managing Unique Use Case Scenarios in Ad Astra Presenters: Max Arb/Jennifer Keefe @ Valencia College	
11:45 a.m.	12:45 p.m.	Lunch & Learn: Strategic Initiatives Workshop	Lunch & Learn: Valencia Strategy Mapping
12:45 p.m.	1:00 p.m.	Break	
1:00 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	Watch Out! Implementations Chomp Back Presenter: Colin Yokomi @ University of Florida	
1:45 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Break	
2:00 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	Bridging the Gap Between the What & Where in Scheduling Presenters: Chris Triplett (Ad Astra)	
2:45 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:00 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	Closing Remarks with Giveaways and Takeaways!	